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18/06/2025Edité le :
2025-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX FOND 1 AN GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUROUX

ST YRIEIX

ST YRIEIX

Date

17/05/2025

30/05/2025

16/06/2025

Heure

07:40

07:25

07:15

Catégaorie

1 an

1 an

1 an

Point avant

418

559

559

Point extr.

464

603

603

Engagés

830

651

440

N°

1

2

3

64

102

185

Départage

1542,00

1871,00

1302,00

1278,00

737,00

1257,00

800,00

976,00

1200,00

1256,00

568,00

585,00

843,00

1080,00

773,00

869,00

1140,00

1186,00

292,00

488,00

735,00

836,00

906,00

274,00

345,00

498,00

635,00

639,00

747,00

782,00

1065,00

507,00

805,00

445,00

451,00

557,00

659,00

350,00

480,00

Prix

18

18

15

14

13

13

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

6

6

6

6

5

5

Points

18,00

18,00

15,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

6,00

5,00

5,00

Amateur

RAOULT Francis P&F

VASSEUR Michel

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

GOUDU Freddy

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

FRANCOIS P&F

DEMARTHE Philippe

THOMAS Christophe

DEWINTRE Christophe

DUCORNET Pascal

DE METS Maurice

ROLLAND Kévin

BRIOUL Francis

LECHENE Bernard

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DUHAMEL Frédéric

EVRARD Joël

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

BOURGAIN Pascal

GRUSON  Franck&Léonie

DEVIENNE  Gérard

DELATTRE Jérôme

CAILLEUX Vincent

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

COUZIN Marc

BAYART Elie

LECHERF Jean Paul

MOTHERON Alain

DEU  Gregory

DUHAMEL Antonin

SENICOURT Florent

LEICHT J-François

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

PACCOU André

LEMAIRE Bernard

PENIN Fabrice

DEU Dimitri

FRAMERY Quentin

LEFEBVRE Pascal

Bureau enlogeur

ENQUIN LES MINES

RENESCURE

WIZERNES

LINGHEM-QUERNE

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

AUDRUICQ

HOULLE

RENESCURE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WATTEN

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

HOULLE

WIZERNES

WATTEN

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

THEROUANNE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ST-OMER

WATTEN

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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494,00

514,00

526,00

581,00

630,00

253,00

271,00

283,00

317,00

338,00

341,00

376,00

537,00

658,00

116,00

119,00

238,00

273,00

72,00

75,00

137,00

146,00

151,00

153,00

174,00

206,00

221,00

267,00

359,00

31,00

65,00

92,00

136,00

147,00

151,00

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

1,00

BENDRE Eric

LECHERF Noah

BECQUART Pascal

DHINNIN Luc

GHIER Noel

PAVY Olivier

COTTE Jean Claude

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BRUNET Yannis

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

GRZELCZYK Vincent

MALY OF WALY James

MARQUILLIE Bruno

HIRARDOT Damien

BOLLE Gilles

HECHTER B & M

DALIBON Dylan

LEROY Didier

ROLAND Teddy

PRUVOST Jimmy

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

EVRARD Stephane

ANANIE Yves

DANVIN Jean-Marie

DEBACKER Alain

BUIRE J-Michel

LAMAL Joel

AUCLAIR Benjamin

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

MARQUILLIE Philippe

TRIQUET Thérèse

TRACHE David

FAY Francis

MOCKELYN Eric

THEROUANNE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

AUDRUICQ

ROQUETOIRE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

RENESCURE

THEROUANNE

BLENDECQUES

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

THEROUANNE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

BLENDECQUES

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

RENESCURE

WATTEN

ROQUETOIRE

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74
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